General information about company

Scrip code 540678

NSE Symbol COCHINSHIP
MSEI Symbol NOTLISTED
ISIN INE704P01017

Name of the company

COCHIN SHIPYARD LIMITED

Whether company is SME

No

Class of Security

Equity Shares

Type of report

Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)

30-09-2020

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

Yes




Declaration

Sr. Particular Yes/No Promoter and Public Non Promoter- Non
No. Promoter Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up No No No No
shares?
9 Whethe_r the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible No No No No
Securities ?
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whether the Lls_ted Ent!ty has any shares against which No No No No
depository receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? | No No No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or
6 . No No
otherwise encumbered?
7 Wh.ether company has equity shares with differential No No No No
voting rights?
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial No
owner?




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Shareholding

Number of Voting Rights held in each

NG as a % of class of securities (1X)
i No. Of total no. of
Catedor No. of Partly shalres Total nos. shares : No of Voting (XIV) Rights
Category | of Y| Nos. of U sl [pslel underlyin anees (el (calculated
gory shareholders | up equity | up yIng | vy = Total as
) shareholder i n held it Depository £\« | 2S Per
() shares held | equity | o 02 Y | (IV)+(V) . 2% of
(1 (V) shares | RECEIPES | (y/)) SCRR, Classeg: | Class|r .\
neld | (VD) 1957) (VII) | X eg:y (A+B+C)
V) As a % of
(A+B+C2)
Promoter
(A) (Igcromoter 1 95843464 95843464 |72.86 95843464 05843464 |72.86
Group
(B) Public 167046 35696926 35696926 |27.14 35696926 35696926 |27.14
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(Cy) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 167047 131540390 131540390 | 100 131540390 131540390 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Shareholding , Number of
asa% Number of Shares
No. Of assuming full . pledged or
Locked in
No. Of Shares conversion of otherwise
No. of . . shares (XI1I)
Shares Shares Underlying | convertible encumbered | Number of
Category of | Underlying . Outstanding | securities ( as (XIHT) equity shares
Category - Underlying . :
shareholder | Outstanding . convertible |a percentage held in
() : Outstanding - . As a .
(1 convertible securities of diluted As a % | dematerialized
" Warrants ; % of 5
securities : and No. Of | share capital) 0 of total | form (XIV)
(X) (X1) Warrants | (XI)= No. |total | No. | g ¢
Xi)@  [(VID+(X)As |(@) |Shares | @) |}
a% Of hEId (b)
(A+B+C2) (b)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 72.86 95843464
Group
(B) Public 27.14 35696920
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(Cy) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
&2 Employee
Trusts
Total 100 131540384




Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

No. Number of VVoting Rights held in
Of Shareholdin |each class of securities (1X)
Partl | No. Of g as a % of - -
No. of y shares Total nos. |total no. of No of Voting (XIV) Rights
Category & Nos. Of fuIII aid paid- | underlyin |shares shares Total
Name of the : ypad o g held (V11 | (calculated asa%
Sr. shareholder | up equity . . _ of
Shareholders s (111) shares equit | Depositor | = as per Clas
0 held vy Y[ (IV)*(V) | SCRR, Classeg: | | 1o |\
share |Receipts |+ (VI) 1957) (VIII) | X _ Votin
S (VI As a % of €9y 9
held (A+B+C2) rights
V)
A Table |1 - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
1) Indian
Central
Government/
(b) State 1 95843464 95843464 | 72.86 95843464 95843464 | 72.86
Government(
s)
Sub-Total (A)(1) 1 95843464 95843464 | 72.86 95843464 95843464 |72.86
(2) Foreign
Total Shareholding of
Promoter and Promoter 1 95843464 95843464 | 72.86 95843464 95843464 | 72.86

Group
(A)=(A)D)+(A)(2)

B

Table I11 - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder




(1)

Institutions

(a)

Mutual Funds

6866770

6866770

5.22

6866770

6866770

5.22

(©)

Alternate
Investment
Funds

20000

20000

0.02

20000

20000

0.02

(€)

Foreign
Portfolio
Investors

60

2314118

2314118

1.76

2314118

2314118

1.76

(f)

Financial
Institutions/
Banks

10291

10291

0.01

10291

10291

0.01

(@)

Insurance
Companies

7

5483335

5483335

4.17

5483335

5483335

4.17

Sub-Total (B)(1)

75

14694514

14694514

11.17

14694514

14694514

11.17

(3)

Non-institutions

@a(i)

Individuals -
i.Individual
shareholders
holding
nominal share
capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.

156690

14057063

14057063

10.69

14057063

14057063

10.69

(a(i))

Individuals -
ii. Individual
shareholders
holding
nominal share
capital in
excess of Rs.
2 lakhs.

27

1696800

1696800

1.29

1696800

1696800

1.29




900

5247649

900

5247649




Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

_ Number of
SharEhOIdlng , Shares
No. Of as a % Number_of oledged or
No. Of No. of Shares assuming full | Lockedin 1o
Shares Shares Underlying | conversion of | Shares (XII) | oo roed | Number of
Underlying . Outstanding | convertible (X11) equity shares
. Underlying . " .
Sr. Outstanding . convertible | securities (as a held in
: Outstanding o As a iali
convertible securities and | percentage of As a % |dematerialized
" Warrants ; % of
securities (Xi) No. Of diluted share of total | form (X1V)
(X) Warrants | capital) (X1)= | No. [total I No. | o
(Xi)@  [(VID+(X)Asa | (@) |Shares | (@) |
% of (A+B+C2) held (b)
(b)
A Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
D Indian
(b) 72.86 95843464
Sub-Total (A)(1) 72.86 95843464
(2 Foreign
Total Shareholding of
Promoter and Promoter 72.86 95843464
Group (A)=(A)(1)+(A)(2)
B Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(D) Institutions
@) 5.22 6866770
(©) 0.02 20000
(e) 1.76 2314118




10291

5483335

14057057

1696800

900

5247649




Central Government/ State Government(s)

Searial No.

1

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

The President Of India

Click here to go back

PAN (11)

27277799997

Total

No. of fully
paid up equity
shares held (V)

95843464

95843464

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos.
shares held
(VIN) =
(IV)+(V)+ (V1)

95843464

95843464

Shareholding as
a % of total no.
of shares
(calculated as
per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As
a % of
(A+B+C2)

72.86

72.86

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (1X)




95843464

95843464

95843464

95843464

72.86

72.86




% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XII) ‘

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XI11) ‘

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of
equity shares
held in 95843464
dematerialized
form (X1V)

95843464

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Textual Information(1)

Shareholder

Promoter
type

Text Block

Textual Information(1)

President of India is exempt from PAN




Mutual Funds

Searial No.

1

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

Reliance Capital Trustee Co Ltd-A/C Nippon India Tax Saver

(Elss) Fund

Click here to go
back

PAN (11)

AAATR0090B

Total

No. of fully
paid up equity
shares held (V)

6630118

6630118

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos.
shares held
(VIN) =
(IV)+(V)+ (VI)

6630118

6630118

Shareholding as
a % of total no.
of shares
(calculated as
per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As
a % of
(A+B+C2)

5.04

5.04

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (1X)




6630118

6630118

6630118

6630118

5.04

5.04




6630118

6630118




Insurance Companies

Searial No.

1

2

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

Life Insurance Corporation Of
India

Icici Lombard General Insurance
Company Ltd

Click here to go
back

PAN (11)

AAACLO0582H

AAACI7904G

Total

No. of fully
paid up equity
shares held (V)

3217092

1700000

4917092

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos.
shares held
(VIN) =
(IV)+(V)+ (VI)

3217092

1700000

4917092

Shareholding as
a % of total no.
of shares
(calculated as
per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As
a % of
(A+B+C2)

2.45

1.29

3.74

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (1X)




3217092

3217092

1700000

1700000

4917092

4917092

2.45

1.29

3.74




3217092

1700000

4917092




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

2

4

5

6

7

Category

Trusts

Foreign
Nationals

HUF

Non-Resident
Indian (NRI)

Foreign Portfolio
Investor
(Category - 1)

Clearing
Members

Bodies
Corporate

Category /
More than 1
percentage

Category

Category

Category

Category

Category

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

PAN (11)

No. of the
Shareholders (1)

5436

4095

156

553

No. of fully
paid up equity
shares held (1V)

24840

270

864002

2365009

4700

222048

1766780

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos.
shares held
(VI =
(IV)+(V)+ (V1)

24840

270

864002

2365009

4700

222048

1766780




864002

864002

2365009

2365009

222048

222048

1766780

1766780

0.66

1.8

0.17

1.34




Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding ,
asa %
assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.02

0.66

1.8

0.17

1.34

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of
equity shares
held in
dematerialized
form (X1V)

24840

270

864002

2365009

4700

222048

1766780

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

Category

Category / More than 1 percentage

Name of the Shareholders (1)

Click here to go back

PAN (1)

Total

No. of the Shareholders (1)

10253

No. of fully paid up equity shares
held (1V)

5247649

No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares underlying
Depository Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares held (VII) =
(IV)+(V)+ (V1)

5247649

Shareholding as a % of total no. of
shares (calculated as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)

3.99

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (1X)

Class eg: X 5247649
Class eg:y

Total 5247649
Total as a % of Total Voting rights | 3.99

No. Of Shares Underlying




5247649




