General information about company	
Scrip code	540678
NSE Symbol	COCHINSHIP
MSEI Symbol	NOTLISTED
ISIN	INE704P01017
Name of the company	COCHIN SHIPYARD LIMITED
Whether company is SME	No
Class of Security	Equity Shares
Type of report	Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-09-2020
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date	
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	Yes

	Dec	claratio	n		
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No	No	No	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No		
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No			

		Ta	ble I - Sun	ımary	Statement	holding o	f specified se	curities			
				No. Of			Shareholding as a % of	Number of class of sect		Rights held i IX)	n each
	Category	N Of	No. of	Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	total no. of shares	No of Votir	ng (XIV) Rights	
Category (I)	of shareholder (II)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	paid- up equity shares held (V)	underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	(calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	Total as a % of (A+B+C)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	1	95843464			95843464	72.86	95843464		95843464	72.86
(B)	Public	167046	35696926			35696926	27.14	35696926		35696926	27.14
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	167047	131540390			131540390	100	131540390		131540390	100

		Table	e I - Summa	ry Statemer	nt holding of s	peci	fied sec	uriti	ies		
Category	Category of		No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as	Loc	nber of ked in es (XII)	Shar pled othe	ged or rwise Imbered	Number of equity shares	
(I)	shareholder (II)	Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	held in dematerialized form (XIV)	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				72.86					95843464	
(B)	Public				27.14					35696920	
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total				100					131540384	

Tab	le II - Statem	ent showin	g shareho	olding	pattern of	the Prom	oter and Pi	comoter G	roup		
				No. Of			Shareholdin	Number of each class		g Rights held rities (IX)	1 in
				Partl y	No. Of shares	Total nos.	g as a % of total no. of	No of Voti	ng (XI	V) Rights	
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholder s (III)	No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	paid- up equit y share s held (V)	underlyin g Depositor y Receipts (VI)	shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V) + (VI)	shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Clas s eg:y	Total	Total as a % of Total Votin g rights
А	Table II - State	ment showing	g shareholdi	ng patte	rn of the Pro	omoter and H	Promoter Grou	р			
(1)	Indian										
(b)	Central Government/ State Government(s)	1	95843464			95843464	72.86	95843464		95843464	72.86
Sub-Total (A)(1)		1	95843464			95843464	72.86	95843464		95843464	72.86
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A)(1)+(A)(2)		1	95843464			95843464	72.86	95843464		95843464	72.86
В	Table III - Stat	ement showin	g sharehold	ing patt	ern of the Pu	blic shareho	older	I			

(1)	Institutions							
(a)	Mutual Funds	4	6866770	6866770	5.22	6866770	6866770	5.22
(c)	Alternate Investment Funds	1	20000	20000	0.02	20000	20000	0.02
(e)	Foreign Portfolio Investors	60	2314118	2314118	1.76	2314118	2314118	1.76
(f)	Financial Institutions/ Banks	3	10291	10291	0.01	10291	10291	0.01
(g)	Insurance Companies	7	5483335	5483335	4.17	5483335	5483335	4.17
Sub-Total (B)(1)		75	14694514	14694514	11.17	14694514	14694514	11.17
(3)	Non-institution	18						
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	156690	14057063	14057063	10.69	14057063	14057063	10.69
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	27	1696800	1696800	1.29	1696800	1696800	1.29

(b)	NBFCs registered with RBI	1	900			900	0	900	900	0
(e)	Any Other (specify)	10253	5247649			5247649	3.99	5247649	5247649	3.99
Sub-Total (B)(3)		166971	21002412			21002412	15.97	21002412	21002412	15.97
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B)(2)+(B)(3)		167046	35696926			35696926	27.14	35696926	35696926	27.14
С	Table IV - Stat	ement showin	ig shareholdi	ing patt	ern of the N	on Promoter	- Non Public s	hareholder		
Total (A+B+C2)		167047	13154039 0			13154039 0	100	13154039 0	13154039 0	100
Total (A+B+C)		167047	13154039 0			13154039 0	100	13154039 0	13154039 0	100

Table II - St	atement sho	wing sharel	olding patte	rn of the Prom	oter	and P	romo	oter Gro	oup
Sr.	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a	Locl	nber of ced in es (XII)	Shar pled othe	ged or rwise mbered	Number of equity shares held in
51.	convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)
А	Table II - Stat	ement showing	g shareholding p	oattern of the Prom	oter a	and Prom	noter (Group	
(1)	Indian								
(b)				72.86					95843464
Sub-Total (A)(1)				72.86					95843464
(2)	Foreign								
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A)(1)+(A)(2)				72.86					95843464
В	Table III - Sta	tement showin	g shareholding	pattern of the Pub	lic sha	areholde	ſ		
(1)	Institutions								
(a)				5.22					6866770
(c)				0.02					20000
(e)				1.76					2314118

(f)				0.01					10291
(g)				4.17					5483335
Sub-Total (B)(1)				11.17					14694514
(3)	Non-institutio	ns							
(a(i))				10.69					14057057
(a(ii))				1.29					1696800
(b)				0					900
(e)				3.99					5247649
Sub-Total (B)(3)				15.97					21002406
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B)(2)+(B)(3)				27.14					35696920
С	Table IV - Sta	tement showin	g shareholding	pattern of the Non	Pron	noter- N	on Pul	olic share	holder
Total (A+B+C2)				100					131540384
Total (A+B+C)				100					131540384

	Central Go	overnment/ State Governmen
Searial No.	1	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	The President Of India	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	ZZZZ9999Z	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	95843464	95843464
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)		
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)		
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	95843464	95843464
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	72.86	72.86
Number of Votin	g Rights held in each class of securitie	es (IX)

Class eg: X	95843464	95843464
Class eg:y		
Total	95843464	95843464
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	72.86	72.86
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)		
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and warrants (X)		
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a	72.86	72.86

% of (A+B+C2)		
Number of Locke	ed in shares (XII)	
No. (a)		
As a % of total Shares held (b)		
Number of Share	s pledged or otherwise encumbered (X	XIII)
No. (a)		
As a % of total Shares held (b)		
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	95843464	95843464
Reason for not pr	oviding PAN	
Reason for not providing PAN	Textual Information(1)	
Shareholder type	Promoter	

	Text Block
Textual Information(1)	President of India is exempt from PAN

Mutual Funds							
Searial No.	1						
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Reliance Capital Trustee Co Ltd-A/C Nippon India Tax Saver (Elss) Fund	Click here to go back					
PAN (II)	AAATR0090B	Total					
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	6630118	6630118					
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	6630118	6630118					
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	5.04	5.04					
Number of Votin	g Rights held in each class of securities (IX)						

Class eg: X	6630118	6630118
Class eg:y		
Total	6630118	6630118
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	5.04	5.04
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)		
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)		
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share	5.04	5.04

capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)		
Number of Locke	ed in shares (XII)	
No. (a)		
As a % of total Shares held (b)		
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	6630118	6630118
Reason for not pr	oviding PAN	
Reason for not providing PAN		

Insurance Companies							
Searial No.	1	2					
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Life Insurance Corporation Of India	Icici Lombard General Insurance Company Ltd	Click here to go back				
PAN (II)	AAACL0582H	AAACI7904G	Total				
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	3217092	1700000	4917092				
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	3217092	1700000	4917092				
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.45	1.29	3.74				
Number of Votin	g Rights held in each class of se	curities (IX)	1				

Class eg: X	3217092	1700000	4917092
Class eg:y			
Total	3217092	1700000	4917092
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	2.45	1.29	3.74
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)			
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)			
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)			
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share	2.45	1.29	3.74

capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)				
Number of Locke	ed in shares (XII)			
No. (a)				_
As a % of total Shares held (b)				
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	3217092	1700000	4917092	
Reason for not pr				
Reason for not providing PAN				_

Any Other (specify)								
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	
Category	Trusts	Foreign Nationals	HUF	Non-Resident Indian (NRI)	Foreign Portfolio Investor (Category - III)	Clearing Members	Bodies Corporate	
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Category	Category	Category	Category	Category	Category	
Name of the Shareholders (I)								
PAN (II)								
No. of the Shareholders (I)	7	2	5436	4095	4	156	553	
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	24840	270	864002	2365009	4700	222048	1766780	
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)								
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)								
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	24840	270	864002	2365009	4700	222048	1766780	

Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.02	0	0.66	1.8	0	0.17	1.34
Number of Votir	1	1			I		
Class eg: X	24840	270	864002	2365009	4700	222048	1766780
Class eg:y							
Total	24840	270	864002	2365009	4700	222048	1766780
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.02	0	0.66	1.8	0	0.17	1.34
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of							

Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.02	0	0.66	1.8	0	0.17	1.34
Number of Lock	ed in share	s (XII)					
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	24840	270	864002	2365009	4700	222048	1766780
Reason for not pr	roviding PA	AN			·		
Reason for not providing PAN							

Any Other (specify)						
Searial No.						
Category						
Category / More than 1 percentage						
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Click here to go back					
PAN (II)	Total					
No. of the Shareholders (I)	10253					
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	5247649					
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	5247649					
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	3.99					
Number of Voting Rights held in eac	h class of securities (IX)					
Class eg: X	5247649					
Class eg:y						
Total	5247649					
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	3.99					
No. Of Shares Underlying						

Outstanding convertible securities (X)		
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)		
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	3.99	
Number of Locked in shares (XII)		-
No. (a)		
As a % of total Shares held (b)		
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	5247649	
Reason for not providing PAN		
Reason for not providing PAN		